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2  oo  on n  A Division 1

Region 1
Region 2 Region 4

State Champion Region 3
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Kerrville Tivy
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Texarkana Texas

Bay City
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North Crowley

Bay City

North Crowley
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30-16

37-10

42-14

35-8

12-11

10-9

22-16

17-7

42-11

13-3

21-14

17-13

23-21
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Amarillo Palo Duro

Wolfforth Frenship

Wichita Falls Rider
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32-22
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29-7

17-14

21-0

35-21

Pflugerville Connally

Rosenberg Terry

Conroe Oak Ridge

Beaumont Central

Dayton

Houston Waltrip

Friendswood

Bay City

New Braunfels

Austin Anderson

Kerrville Tivy

San Antonio Lanier

South San Antonio

Corpus Christi Calallen

Edinburg

Harlingen South

Connally

Beaumont Central

Dayton

Bay City

New Braunfels

Kerrville Tivy

CC Calallen

Edinburg
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